90443 Niirnberg

Wohnung mit Balkon ndhe Bahnhof - frisch renoviert!
Nurnberg - Zentrum

KIRSCH & HAUBNER
IMMOBILIEN

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Schlafzimmer

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Allgemeine Infos

Gruppennummer

55,52 m?2
2
1

1954
teil- /

Preise & Kosten

Kaltmiete
Warmmiete
Nebenkosten
Kaution

Energieausweis

Baujahr (Haus)

670 €
745 €
75 €
2.010 €

1954

670 €

Kaltmiete

55,52 m?
Wohnflache

2

Zimmer
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lhr Ansprechpartner

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Kirsch & Haubner Immobilien
GmbH

Tel.: 09181/82 65
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